
UNIVERSITY OF CAMPANIA ‘L. VANVITELLI’ 
STUDY COURSE IN MEDICINE AND SURGERY 

March 1st – May 15th 
VI YEAR II SEM 2019/2020 

Class Schedule VI YEAR 2019/2020 
  8.30-10.30 10.30-12.30 12.30-14.00 

 March    

Monday 02/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 04/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 09/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 11/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Friday 13/03/2020 MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 16/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 18/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 23/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 25/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 30/03/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

 April    

Wednesday 01/04/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 06/04/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 15/042020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 20/4/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 22/04/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday 27/04/2019 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 29/04/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

 May    

Monday 04/05/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 06/05/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Friday  08/05/2020 MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Monday  11/05/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 09 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Wednesday 13/05/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 41 GENERAL SURGERY I 

Friday 15/05/2020 INT MED & GER MED & SURG EMERG MED 18 GENERAL SURGERY I 

MEDICAL AND SURGICAL EMERGENCIES: prof. F. Selvaggi; prof. G. Pellino ;prof. E. Durante Mangoni ; prof. 

M. Giordano; Prof. Pasquale Sansone, V. Pota 

INTERNAL MEDICINE AND GERIATRICS prof. G. Paolisso, Prof. M. Barbieri  

GENERAL SURGERY: Prof. F Selvaggi; Prof. G. Sciaudone; Prof. D. Parmeggiani; Prof. G. Pellino  

AFP activities will be organized by teachers in their facilities. 

ROOM: lessons are held in SA2, located in S. Andrea delle Dame, Via Costantinopoli 16,  2nd floor. 

 


